The Through Bolts is a highly
efficient throughbolt with
excellent load bearing capacity
in non-cracked concrete and
close anchor spacing and edge
distances.
A broad range of sizes and
lengths make it a universal use

Min
Hole
Depth
Qty
Per
Box
Weight
Kg Per
100
Price
£ Per
100
0841E490067 M6 x 67 6 67 20 20 45 100 16.2 41.93
0841E490082 M6 x 82 6 82 20 35 45 100 20.7 48.03
0841E540075 M8 x 75 8 75 25 16 55 100 34.4 55.58
0841E540090 M8 x 90 8 90 25 34 55 100 40.0 57.53
0841E540100 M8 x 110 8 110 25 54 55 100 47.80 62.40
0841E540120 M8 x 120 8 120 25 64 55 100 50.9 66.30
0841E560090 M10 x 90 10 90 30 21 60 50 30.6 70.20
0841E560120 M10 x 120 10 120 30 51 60 50 40.0 80.93
0841E560145 M10 x 145 10 145 30 76 60 50 48.4 106.68
0841E580110 M12 x 110 12 110 35 30 80 25 26.2 105.30
0841E580145 M12 x 145 12 145 35 65 80 25 34.8 126.75
0841E580160 M12 x 160 12 160 35 80 80 25 38.2 135.53
0841E580180 M12 x 180 12 180 80 100 80 25 42.1 181.35
0841E620115 M16 x 115 16 115 40 15 90 20 41.4 221.33
0841E620150 M16 x 150 16 150 40 48 95 20 50.4 235.95
0841E620180 M16 x 180 16 180 40 78 95 20 60.1 305.18
0841E640180 M20 x 180 20 180 45 57 110 10 49.6 399.21
Technical Information  Through Bolts - Zinc Plated ETA
Thread
Diameter
(size)